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Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed Date

College at Fredonia

T000262

$72,965.00

$72,965.00

05/05/2015

08/07/2015

PROJECT DO059GL - KIRKLAND
COMP

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/19/2015

Office of Parks Recreation
& Historic Preservation

D006007

$59,600.00

$23,017.07

02/23/2023

07/22/2024

Quaker Run Area Comfort Station
Shower Addition, Allegany SP,
Cattaraugus County (E)

Construction -
Building

02/23/2023

College at Fredonia

T000313

$159,644.20

$159,644.20

01/22/2018

08/31/2018

PROJECT #051006 CAMPUS CARBON

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/24/2018

College at Fredonia

T000237

$63,900.00

$63,900.00

03/25/2013

08/02/2013

PROJECT DO059FV-1I, ANDREWS COM

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/04/2013

College at Fredonia

T000371

$125,975.00

$125,975.00

07/14/2021

09/30/2021

PROJECT #: M05570 - CAMPUS SAF

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/19/2021

College at Fredonia

T000220

$78,250.00

$78,250.00

04/19/2012

08/03/2012

PROJECT DO59FS (100525) - EISE

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/23/2012

College at Fredonia

T000327

$249,775.00

$249,775.00

11/19/2018

03/29/2019

PROJECT 051018 - MCEWEN HALL T

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/20/2018

College at Fredonia

T000333

$206,546.00

$206,546.00

04/09/2019

09/09/2019

PROJECT # 110230 - CENTRE POIN

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/10/2019

College at Fredonia

T000336

$14,889.50
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$14,889.50

03/15/2019

07/12/2019

PROJECT 051023 - DODS HALL GYM

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/17/2019




PROJECT DO59FL (100121) GRISSOM | Contracts Not
College at Fredonia T000189 $69,890.00 | $69,890.00|05/25/2011 08/31/2011 |HALL LOBBY IMPROVEMENTS - Subject to OSC 05/26/2011
ELECTRICAL Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
College at Fredonia T000242 $57,000.00| $57,000.00|03/03/2014 |08/01/2014 léls)(ﬁECT #D059GG - KIRKLAND Subject to OSC 03/18/2014
Pre-Audit
PROJECT 05236 (102102) MASON Contracts Not
College at Fredonia T000174 $113,200.00| $113,200.00(11/03/2010 06/03/2011 |HALL ACCESS CONTROL DOORS Subject to OSC 11/09/2010
AND ELECTRICAL Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
College at Fredonia T000312 $531,074.00| $531,074.00(01/15/2018 09/30/2019 |PROJECT #051005 - CAMPUS ENERG ||Subject to OSC 01/23/2018
Pre-Audit
. Provide Salt Provide Salt Storage .
Office of General Services - | 5041 $62,286.00| $60,286.00(07/10/2018 02/22/2019 |Building Chautauqua County Region 5 | onstruction - 07/10/2018
Design & Construction (E) Building
Office of General Services - Provide Classrooms & Cell Alterations Construction -
) . D45410E $584,579.00| $583,248.00(08/10/2017 02/22/2019 |Bldg 29 Lakeview CF Chautauqua o 08/10/2017
Design & Construction Building
County (E)
Ofﬁ.ce of General Sc;rwces - |D47038E $59.851.00| $55.351.00(03/17/2021 |09/30/2022 Provide salt storage building Region 5 Cops@ctlon - 03/17/2021
Design & Construction Salamanca Cattaraugus county Building
. Install above ground heating system & .
Office of General Services - | ¢ 1ep §468.414.00| $268,982.70(03/28/2022 |11/16/2024 |replace underground hot water lines at | Onstruction 03/28/2022
Design & Construction . Building
Lakeview CF Chautauqua
Ofﬁ.ce of General SC'I'VICCS - |D46015E $40.616.00| $35.916.00/09/08/2020 | 10/11/2021 Remove/Replace Boilers Dunkirk State Copstmctlon - 09/08/2020
Design & Construction Armory Chautauqua County Building
. Allegany SP - Red House Area, Bldg L
Office of Parks Recreation |1y $93,000.00| $92,524.65|11/21/2013 |05/20/2014 |Renovations @ Cattaraugus County Construction 11/21/2013
& Historic Preservation . Building
Electrical Contract
. Quaker area comfort stations electrical .
Office of Parks Recreation |1y, §174.64335| $174.643.35|10/152021 |01/31/2023 | work Allegany State Park Salamanca | Construction 10/15/2021
& Historic Preservation Building
Cattaraugus Co
. Quaker Lake Bathhouse Replacement, L
Office of Parks Recreation | ) ¢ $314,331.48| $314,331.48|08/26/2015 |05/22/2016 |Allegany State Park (Electrical Construction 08/26/2015
& Historic Preservation Building
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Construction Portion of a 4 Trade




College at Fredonia

T000223

$79,625.00

$79,625.00

05/08/2012

08/03/2012

PROJECT DO59FV - ANDREWS
COMPL

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/10/2012
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