Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for BECC LLC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
College at Fredonia	T000262	\$72,965.00	\$72,965.00	05/05/2015	08/07/2015	PROJECT D059GL - KIRKLAND COMP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/19/2015
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	D006007	\$59,600.00	\$23,017.07	02/23/2023	07/22/2024	Quaker Run Area Comfort Station Shower Addition, Allegany SP, Cattaraugus County (E)	Construction - Building	02/23/2023
College at Fredonia	T000313	\$159,644.20	\$159,644.20	01/22/2018	08/31/2018	PROJECT #051006 CAMPUS CARBON	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/24/2018
College at Fredonia	T000237	\$63,900.00	\$63,900.00	03/25/2013	08/02/2013	PROJECT D059FV-II, ANDREWS COM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/04/2013
College at Fredonia	T000371	\$125,975.00	\$125,975.00	07/14/2021	09/30/2021	PROJECT #: M05570 - CAMPUS SAF	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/19/2021
College at Fredonia	T000220	\$78,250.00	\$78,250.00	04/19/2012	08/03/2012	PROJECT D059FS (I00525) - EISE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/23/2012
College at Fredonia	T000327	\$249,775.00	\$249,775.00	11/19/2018	03/29/2019	PROJECT 051018 - MCEWEN HALL T	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/20/2018
College at Fredonia	T000333	\$206,546.00	\$206,546.00	04/09/2019	09/09/2019	PROJECT # I10230 - CENTRE POIN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/10/2019
College at Fredonia	T000336	\$14,889.50	\$14,889.50	03/15/2019	07/12/2019	PROJECT 051023 - DODS HALL GYM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/17/2019

College at Fredonia	T000189	\$69,890.00	\$69,890.00	05/25/2011	08/31/2011	PROJECT D059FL (I00121) GRISSOM HALL LOBBY IMPROVEMENTS - ELECTRICAL	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/26/2011
College at Fredonia	T000242	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00	03/03/2014	08/01/2014	PROJECT #D059GG - KIRKLAND COM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/18/2014
College at Fredonia	T000174	\$113,200.00	\$113,200.00	11/03/2010	06/03/2011	PROJECT 05236 (I02102) MASON HALL ACCESS CONTROL DOORS AND ELECTRICAL	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/09/2010
College at Fredonia	T000312	\$531,074.00	\$531,074.00	01/15/2018	09/30/2019	PROJECT #051005 - CAMPUS ENERG	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/23/2018
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D45841E	\$62,286.00	\$60,286.00	07/10/2018	02/22/2019	Provide Salt Provide Salt Storage Building Chautauqua County Region 5 (E)	Construction - Building	07/10/2018
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D45410E	\$584,579.00	\$583,248.00	08/10/2017	02/22/2019	Provide Classrooms & Cell Alterations Bldg 29 Lakeview CF Chautauqua County (E)	Construction - Building	08/10/2017
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D47038E	\$59,851.00	\$55,351.00	03/17/2021	09/30/2022	Provide salt storage building Region 5 Salamanca Cattaraugus county	Construction - Building	03/17/2021
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D46048E	\$468,414.00	\$268,982.70	03/28/2022	11/16/2024	Install above ground heating system & replace underground hot water lines at Lakeview CF Chautauqua	Construction - Building	03/28/2022
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D46015E	\$40,616.00	\$35,916.00	09/08/2020	10/11/2021	Remove/Replace Boilers Dunkirk State Armory Chautauqua County	Construction - Building	09/08/2020
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	D004423	\$93,000.00	\$92,524.65	11/21/2013	05/20/2014	Allegany SP - Red House Area, Bldg Renovations @ Cattaraugus County Electrical Contract	Construction - Building	11/21/2013
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	D005817	\$174,643.35	\$174,643.35	10/15/2021	01/31/2023	Quaker area comfort stations electrical work Allegany State Park Salamanca Cattaraugus Co	Construction - Building	10/15/2021
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	D004692	\$314,331.48	\$314,331.48	08/26/2015	05/22/2016	Quaker Lake Bathhouse Replacement, Allegany State Park (Electrical Construction Portion of a 4 Trade	Construction - Building	08/26/2015

College at Fredonia	T000223	\$79,625.00	\$79,625.00	05/08/2012	08/03/2012	PROJECT D059FV - ANDREWS COMPL	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/10/2012	
---------------------	---------	-------------	-------------	------------	------------	-----------------------------------	--	------------	--